
BANCO

Cuenta: 

Divisa: 

Titular:

PERIODO

LA CAIXA

ES59XXXXXXXXXXXXX5097

EUR

FUNDACIO UNIVERSITAT EMPRESA DE VALENCIA - ADEIT 

Desde 01/10/2024 hasta 31/12/2024

Fecha Fecha valor Concepto Importe Divisa Saldo
31/12/2024 31/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.650,00 € EUROS 252.925,74 €
28/12/2024 28/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.700,00 € EUROS 251.275,74 €
27/12/2024 27/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.900,00 € EUROS 246.575,74 €
25/12/2024 25/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 445,00 € EUROS 244.675,74 €
24/12/2024 24/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.645,00 € EUROS 244.230,74 €
22/12/2024 22/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 633,00 € EUROS 239.585,74 €
21/12/2024 21/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.650,00 € EUROS 238.952,74 €
21/12/2024 21/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.283,00 € EUROS 237.302,74 €
20/12/2024 20/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.400,00 € EUROS 234.019,74 €
19/12/2024 19/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 6.433,00 € EUROS 232.619,74 €
18/12/2024 18/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 6.156,00 € EUROS 226.186,74 €
17/12/2024 17/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 7.966,00 € EUROS 220.030,74 €
16/12/2024 16/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.566,00 € EUROS 212.064,74 €
15/12/2024 15/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 390,00 € EUROS 208.498,74 €
14/12/2024 14/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.900,00 € EUROS 208.108,74 €
14/12/2024 14/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 390,00 € EUROS 206.208,74 €
13/12/2024 13/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.880,00 € EUROS 205.818,74 €
12/12/2024 12/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.780,00 € EUROS 203.938,74 €
11/12/2024 11/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.395,00 € EUROS 202.158,74 €
10/12/2024 10/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 950,00 € EUROS 200.763,74 €
10/12/2024 10/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.130,00 € EUROS 199.813,74 €
09/12/2024 09/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 560,00 € EUROS 196.683,74 €
08/12/2024 08/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 340,00 € EUROS 196.123,74 €
07/12/2024 07/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 340,00 € EUROS 195.783,74 €
06/12/2024 06/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.360,00 € EUROS 195.443,74 €
05/12/2024 05/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.785,00 € EUROS 193.083,74 €
04/12/2024 04/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.550,00 € EUROS 191.298,74 €
03/12/2024 03/12/2024 INTERESES PLAZO 2.547,95 € EUROS 189.748,74 €
03/12/2024 03/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.221,00 € EUROS 187.200,79 €
02/12/2024 02/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.100,00 € EUROS 185.979,79 €
01/12/2024 01/12/2024 P.SERV.REB.INDOM. -100,64 € EUROS 184.879,79 €
01/12/2024 01/12/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 840,00 € EUROS 184.980,43 €
30/11/2024 30/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.085,00 € EUROS 184.140,43 €
29/11/2024 29/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.320,00 € EUROS 183.055,43 €
28/11/2024 28/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 305,00 € EUROS 181.735,43 €
27/11/2024 27/11/2024 CONST. AHORRO PLAZO -500.000,00 € EUROS 181.430,43 €
27/11/2024 27/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 19.077,00 € EUROS 681.430,43 €
26/11/2024 26/11/2024 TRASPASO PROPIO 200.000,00 € EUROS 662.353,43 €
26/11/2024 26/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 497,00 € EUROS 462.353,43 €
23/11/2024 23/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 630,00 € EUROS 461.856,43 €
21/11/2024 21/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 433,00 € EUROS 461.226,43 €
21/11/2024 21/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.233,00 € EUROS 460.793,43 €
20/11/2024 20/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.300,00 € EUROS 459.560,43 €
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20/11/2024 20/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.200,00 € EUROS 458.260,43 €
19/11/2024 19/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 400,00 € EUROS 457.060,43 €
18/11/2024 18/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 433,00 € EUROS 456.660,43 €
16/11/2024 16/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 650,00 € EUROS 456.227,43 €
15/11/2024 15/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 325,00 € EUROS 455.577,43 €
15/11/2024 15/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.125,00 € EUROS 455.252,43 €
13/11/2024 13/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.153,00 € EUROS 454.127,43 €
09/11/2024 09/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.922,00 € EUROS 451.974,43 €
08/11/2024 08/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.266,00 € EUROS 450.052,43 €
07/11/2024 07/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.000,00 € EUROS 447.786,43 €
05/11/2024 05/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 800,00 € EUROS 446.786,43 €
03/11/2024 03/11/2024 INTERESES 2.632,88 € EUROS 445.986,43 €
01/11/2024 01/11/2024 P.SERV.REB.INDOM. -166,85 € EUROS 443.353,55 €
01/11/2024 01/11/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.500,00 € EUROS 443.520,40 €
31/10/2024 31/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.000,00 € EUROS 442.020,40 €
30/10/2024 30/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 916,00 € EUROS 441.020,40 €
30/10/2024 30/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.300,00 € EUROS 440.104,40 €
29/10/2024 29/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 916,00 € EUROS 436.804,40 €
29/10/2024 29/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 6.216,00 € EUROS 435.888,40 €
28/10/2024 28/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.750,00 € EUROS 429.672,40 €
28/10/2024 28/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.700,00 € EUROS 426.922,40 €
27/10/2024 27/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.400,00 € EUROS 424.222,40 €
26/10/2024 26/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.750,00 € EUROS 421.822,40 €
26/10/2024 26/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.449,00 € EUROS 419.072,40 €
25/10/2024 25/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 800,00 € EUROS 414.623,40 €
23/10/2024 23/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.075,00 € EUROS 413.823,40 €
22/10/2024 22/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.250,00 € EUROS 409.748,40 €
21/10/2024 21/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 700,00 € EUROS 407.498,40 €
19/10/2024 19/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.150,00 € EUROS 406.798,40 €
18/10/2024 18/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 400,00 € EUROS 402.648,40 €
18/10/2024 18/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 5.620,00 € EUROS 402.248,40 €
17/10/2024 17/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.170,00 € EUROS 396.628,40 €
16/10/2024 16/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 5.220,00 € EUROS 393.458,40 €
15/10/2024 15/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.460,00 € EUROS 388.238,40 €
15/10/2024 15/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.735,00 € EUROS 386.778,40 €
14/10/2024 14/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.284,00 € EUROS 384.043,40 €
12/10/2024 12/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.005,00 € EUROS 381.759,40 €
12/10/2024 12/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.268,00 € EUROS 380.754,40 €
11/10/2024 11/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 9.400,00 € EUROS 379.486,40 €
10/10/2024 10/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.275,00 € EUROS 370.086,40 €
10/10/2024 10/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 2.800,00 € EUROS 368.811,40 €
09/10/2024 09/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.000,00 € EUROS 366.011,40 €
09/10/2024 09/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 5.675,00 € EUROS 363.011,40 €
08/10/2024 08/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.625,00 € EUROS 357.336,40 €
08/10/2024 08/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 10.266,00 € EUROS 355.711,40 €
07/10/2024 07/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 1.250,00 € EUROS 345.445,40 €
06/10/2024 06/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.500,00 € EUROS 344.195,40 €
05/10/2024 05/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 3.125,00 € EUROS 339.695,40 €
04/10/2024 04/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 10.470,00 € EUROS 336.570,40 €
03/10/2024 03/10/2024 INTERESES PLAZO 2.547,95 € EUROS 326.100,40 €
03/10/2024 03/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 634,00 € EUROS 323.552,45 €
02/10/2024 02/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 5.000,00 € EUROS 322.918,45 €



01/10/2024 01/10/2024 P.SERV.REB.INDOM. -315,06 € EUROS 317.918,45 €
01/10/2024 01/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 210,00 € EUROS 318.233,51 €
01/10/2024 01/10/2024 REMESA RECIBOS 4.003,00 € EUROS 318.023,51 €


